
AcAdemic cAlendAr (2025-26) 
 

APRIL 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami   

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti  

12/04/2025 Saturday Slogan Writing Activity  

14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti  

18/04/2025 Friday  Good Friday  

26/04/2025 Saturday Poster Making Activity  

 

 

MAY 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

05/05/2025 to 10/05/2025 Monday to Saturday  Class Test Tentative 

12/05/2025 Monday Budh Purnima  

13/05/2025 Tuesday Thumb Painting Activity  

15/05/2025  Thursday P.T.M.   

16/05/2025 to 30/06/2025  Summer Vacations  

17/05/2025 to 30/05/2025  Summer Camp  

 

 

JUNE 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid  

26/06/2025  Thursday   Pre Boards Tentative Class X & XII 
 

 



JULY 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

01/07/2025 Tuesday  School reopens for (Nur. To VIII, IX & XI)  

06/07/2025 Sunday Moharram  

12/07/2025 Saturday Best out of Waste Activity  

14/07/2025 to 19/07/2025 Monday to Saturday  P.A. I Tentative 

25/07/2025 Friday Clay Modelling Activity  

26/07/2025 Saturday P.T.M. Tentative  

 

 

AUGUST 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

02/08/2025 Saturday Culinary Art Activity  

08/08/2025 Friday Rakhi Making Activity  

09/08/2025 Saturday  Raksha Bandhan  

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day  

16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashtami  

23/08/2025 Saturday Skit (English/Hindi) Activity  

 

 

SEPTEMBER 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

05/09/2025 Friday Barawafat (Id-e-Milad)  

06/09/2025 Saturday Chess Competition Activity  

08/09/2025 to 13/09/2025 Monday to Saturday  P.A. II Tentative 

20/09/2025 Saturday P.T.M. Tentative  

27/09/2025 Saturday Elocution Activity  

30/09/2025 to 02/10/2025 Tuesday to Thursday Dussehra Holidays  

 



 

OCTOBER 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

02/09/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti  

04/10/2025 to 18/10/2025 Saturday to Saturday  S.A. I Tentative Class III To IX, XI 

25/10/2025 Saturday P.T.M. Tentative  

20/10/2025 to 23/10/2025 Monday to Thursday Diwali Holidays  

30/10/2025 Thursday  G.D. IX To XII Activity  

 

 

 

NOVEMBER 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

05/11/2025 Wednesday  Guru Nanak Jayanti  

08/11/2025 Saturday Quiz VI to VIII Activity  

15/11/2025 Saturday Debate IX To XII Activity  

29/11/2025 Saturday Dress Designing VI to XII Activity  

 

 

DECEMBER 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

01/12/2025 to 06/12/2025 Monday to Saturday  P.A. III Tentative 

13/12/2025 Saturday P.T.M. Tentative  

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas  

  School Event  

25/12/2025 to 01/01/2026 
Thursday to 

Thursday 
Winter Vacations  

 

 



JANUARY 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

02/01/2026 Friday School Reopen  

03/01/2026 Saturday Hazarat Ali’s Birthday  

19/01/2026 to 24/01/2026 Monday to Saturday  P.A. IV Tentative 

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day  

31/01/2026 Saturday P.T.M. Tentative  

 

 

FEBRUARY 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri  

21/02/2026 to 14/03/2026   S.A.II Tentative Class III To IX, XI 

 

 

MARCH 

DATE DAYS HOLIDAY/ACTIVITY P.A./S.A. 

03/03/2026 to 06/03/2026 Tuesday to Friday Holi Holidays  

21/03/2026 Saturday Eid  

26/03/2026 Thursday Ram Navami  

 

 


